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Hexagon head screw plug

Inch.A

Article number
Brand

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. of 5

Technical Parameters Standards

Diameter

Driving features
Head shape
Material

Material technical
Thread direction
Thread

Technical Specification
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Threads per inch

G2 Inch.A DIN
Hexagon

Hexagon head

Stainless steel

A4

Right

Cylindrical pipe
thread

68
20
40
36
11

with collar, pipe thread DIN
910 Stainless steel A4 G2

55966.508.001
500571471217
31162103
8715494121767
Full Box Only

910

Technical Drawing




